CesoH

MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepeziHa BiACTaHb
Konkypc 20%
lony6

lony6ka

Kny6

rony6oBogais

lopoaok-Po3touus

Cyans

JbBiB

Kinbkictb

3aronoBok. Jibot N2 2

2024
KamsaHkun

B 351 11/ 49.5515443 /] 25.9703401

25.08.2024 07:30:52
CoHsAuYHO

53

1403

163.619

281

179

102

Fony6oBogiB B
20% dakTnuHo
23
10

Yac nepworo 09:34:49
Yac octaHHbOrO 09:06:44
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro 1580.91
LLIBMAKiCTb OCTAaHHBLOTO 1385.99
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY 08:59:47
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 10:02:58
TpwrBanictb KOHKypCy 01:03:11
Monogai 281
Piuni 0
[Jopocni 0
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is ¢daKTMuHO BKnanuca %
689 138 165 23.95
714 143 116 16.25
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